

ahg

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.**  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**  
**FIRST APPEAL NO. 1281 OF 2001**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Yogesh Dabke, AGP for the State.  
None for Respondent.

**CORAM : V. R. KACHARE**  
**Registrar (Judicial-I)**

**SHRI P. P. SHARMA**  
**(Deputy Registrar)**

**SHRI AJIT YADAV**  
**(Deputy Registrar)**

**DATE : 14<sup>th</sup> December, 2019**

**PC:**

Adjourned to next Lok Adalat.

**(AJIT YADAV)**

**(P. P. SHARMA)**

**(V. R. KACHARE)**